
S.NO. NAME OF FACULTY DESIGATION BATCH DATE DAY TIMMING PRACTICAL DEMONSTARTION TOPIC LECTURE TOPIC

1
Dr. Sharvi/
Akanksha 

AP/SR 2021 01.08.22 Monday 1 -2 PM ____ Gall Blander ____

2 All Faculty 2021 01.08.22 Monday 2 -4 PM
Human Lab - I & II CN
Hemat Lab - BT & CT

____ ____

3 Dr. Tanu Aggarwal Prof. & Head 2021 02.08.22 Tuesday 11 -12 PM ____ ____ Sodium Transport

4 All Faculty 2021 03.08.22 Wednesday 2-4 PM
Human Lab - Perimetry

Hemat Lab - BT & CT
____ ____

5
Dr. Charu Goel/

Dr. Saurav AP/Tutor 2021 04.08.22 Thrusday 8 -9 AM ____
Sex differentiation & 

determination
____

6 Dr. Bhawana Asso.Prof. 2021 04.08.22 Thrusday 1 -2 PM ____ ____ Glucose Transport

7 All Faculty 2021 04.08.22 Thrusday 2 -4 PM
Human Lab - III, IV, VI, CN

Hemat Lab - Haemin 
Crystal

____ ____

8
Dr. Sharvi/
Dr. Sonal

AP/Tutor 2021 05.08.22 Friday 9 -10 AM ____ Large Intestine ____

9 Dr. Charu Goel Assit. Prof. 2021 05.08.22 Friday 11 -12 AM ____ ____
Polassium 

Transport 

Monthly Teaching Schedule (Batch 2021-2022)

NAME OF DEPARTMENT - PHYSIOLOGY 

MONTH - August 2022



10
Dr.Charu Goel/

Dr. Preetika 
AP/Tutor 2021 06.08.22 Saturday 8 -9 AM ____ Physiology of Smell ____

12
Dr. Sharvi/
Akanksha 

AP/SR 2021 08.08.22 Monday 1 -2 PM ____ Gut Brain Axis ____

13 All Faculty 2021 08.08.22 Monday 2 -4 PM
Human Lab - Perimetry

Hemat Lab - Haemin 
Crystal

____ ____

14 Dr. Tanu Aggarwal Prof. & Head 2021 09.08.22 Tuesday 11 -12 PM ____ ____
Counter Current 

Mechanism

15 All Faculty 2021 10.08.22 Wednesday 2-4 PM
Human Lab - III, IV, VI, CN

Hemat Lab - Haemin 
Crystal

____ ____

16
Dr. Charu Goel/

Dr. Saurav AP/Tutor 2021 11.08.22 Thrusday 8 -9 AM ____
Male Reproductive 

System

17 Dr. Bhawana Asso.Prof. 2021 11.08.22 Thrusday 1 -2 PM ____ ____ Micturition

18 All Faculty 2021 11.08.22 Thrusday 2 -4 PM
Human Lab - V, VII, CN
Hemat Lab - Revision

____ ____

19
Dr.Charu Goel

Assit. Prof. 2021 13.08.22 Saturday 8 -9 AM ____ ____
Regulation of 

Renal Blood Flow

22 Dr. Tanu Aggarwal Prof. & Head 2021 16.08.22 Tuesday 11 -12 PM ____ ____
Counter current 

mechanism

23 All Faculty 2021 17.08.22 Wednesday 2-4 PM
Human Lab - III, IV, VI, CN

Hemat Lab - Revision
____ ____

Sunday (14.08.2022 )

Sunday (7.08.2022 )

Holiday ( 12.08.2022)

Holiday ( 18.08.2022)

Independence Day (15.08.2022)



24
Dr. Sharvi/

AP/Tutor 2021 19.08.22 Friday 9 -10 AM ____
Mechanism of Action of 

Hormones
____

25 Dr. Sharvi Assit. Prof. 2021 19.08.22 Friday 11 -12 AM ____ ____ Acid Base Balance I

26
Dr.Charu Goel

Assit. Prof. 2021 20.08.22 Saturday 8 -9 AM ____ ____ Renal Clearance

27
Dr. Sharvi/
Akanksha 

AP/SR 2021 22.08.22 Monday 1 -2 PM ____ Test ____

28 All Faculty 2021 22.08.22 Monday 2 -4 PM
Human Lab - V, VII, CN
Hemat Lab - Revision

____ ____

29 Dr. Tanu Aggarwal Prof. & Head 2021 23.08.22 Tuesday 11 -12 PM ____ ____ Diuretics

30 All Faculty 2021 24.08.22 Wednesday 2-4 PM
Human Lab - VIII, CN
Hemat Lab - Revision

____ ____

31
Dr. Charu Goel/

Dr. Saurav AP/Tutor 2021 25.08.22 Thrusday 8 -9 AM ____
Male Reproductive 

System
____

32 Dr. Bhawana Asso.Prof. 2021 25.08.22 Thrusday 1 -2 PM ____ ____ Micturition

33 All Faculty 2021 25.08.22 Thrusday 2 -4 PM
Human Lab - V, VII, CN

Hemat Lab - Revision
____ ____

34
Dr. Sharvi/
Dr. Sonal

AP/Tutor 2021 26.08.22 Friday 9 -10 AM ____
Mechanism of Action of 

Hormones
____

35 Dr. Sharvi Assit. Prof. 2021 26.08.22 Friday 11 -12 AM ____ ____ Acid Base Balance I

36
Dr.Charu Goel

Assit. Prof. 2021 27.08.22 Saturday 8 -9 AM ____ ____
Regulation of 
Body Fluids

Second Terminal Theory Exam ( 29.07.2022 to 31.07.2022

Sunday (28.08.2022 )

Sunday (21.08.2022)


